Number of Supplier participated: 1

Supplier Event - Lot Title

Acorn Marketing & Research Consultants Pte Ltd
Participant Screening & Recruitment
Project setup
Data scrubbing
Data collection

Bid Quantity Price (SGD) Total Bid (SGD) Awarded Quantity (SGD) Awarded Spend (SGD)

[ e

34,600.00
5,000.00
1,250.00
5,570.00

34600
5000
1250
5570

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

34600
5000
1250
5570



