Number of Supplier participated:

Awarded Yes	Supplier	Event - Lot Title	Bid Quantity	Price (SGD)	Total Bid (SGD)	Awarded Quantity (SGD)	Awarded Spend (SGD)
	Acorn Marketing & Research Consultants Pte Ltd						
		Participant Screening & Recruitment	1	34,600.00	34600	1.00	34600
		Project setup	1	5,000.00	5000	1.00	5000
		Data scrubbing	1	1,250.00	1250	1.00	1250
		Data collection	1	5,570.00	5570	1.00	5570